0ddddooooooo bbb dso-120mmi RASEQ|L --PDF
goooogooooogdg
www.de-rui.com

TEL:0931-8239380

goooo,0oooo

000000000000 0000 d80-120mm-RASED

RASE.

RASEY

AnmaenE

.
R{QQ\J TASE
T, oo

(T TS
SRSY| RASE
RSAO

RSAO. TASE

NSNS
@%%
J]
SN

goog:

goo
goo

goog

oooobogon

00= kgO
ooo
dO
HO
o
LD
AO
AO
HO
HO
NO
NO
BO
BO
S
QU

d max.Od

goooobgo

goo NO

ooo NO

RASE90

GG.ASE1
8

GE90-KR
R-B

12.12

90
101.6
268
330
85
55
35
200
27

35

69.6
46.6
Rpl/8

118

96000

72000

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

